

Stephanie DeVore Chandlersville, OH 43727 740.638.3201

cakesdevor.com

## **Cakes DeVore Contract**

Bride/Groom Name:	
Address:	
Phone Number(s):	
Additional Contact Name:	Additional Contact Phone Number:
Date of Wedding:	
Location of Ceremony & Reception:	
Time of Reception:	
Deposit:	
Number of Servings:	
Price Per Serving:	
Balance Due:	
Date Balance is Due:	

\*\*Free delivery within 25 miles of Cakes DeVore

**DELIVERY:** 

\*\* \$1.50 per mile (each way) for additional miles

PICK-UP:

A \$100.00 deposit is required to hold your date. This is then part of your cake payment. NO date will be held without a paid deposit. The deposit is refundable if the order is cancelled three (3) months in advance. No refunds are made after this time. An additional deposit may be required for the use of items that are required to be returned to Cakes DeVore. All items must be returned by the Wednesday following the wedding date unless other arrangements have been made. I do not pick up items so they must be brought to me for the deposit to be returned.

Final payment MUST be made no later than one week prior to the date of the wedding. No changes are permitted after this time. Cakes DeVore is not responsible for damages occurring to the cake after set up. I photograph all cakes and reserve the right to use all cake photos. I do not cut or serve cake. A cutting diagram can be provided.

## cakesdevor.com

Description of cake:	
Additional Information:	
Directions to the Reception site:	
Date	Signature(s)

If mailing a deposit, please send to 4825 High Freeland Road, Chandlersville, Ohio 43727